
48

48

42

42

Dennis Heintz 41

Jim Stoops

Mechelle Childers

47

46

45

43

Jim Vellegas

Gene Schneidewind

Rick Roever

Lynn Gipson

Glenn Simpson

Thursday Night Big 50 Singles

6/14/18

Name
Darryl Key

Brad Mayberry

Score
49

48

Craig Valleroy

Howard Mehner

Keith Nabers

Howard Barry Wesley

41

39

38



Thursday Night Big 50 Singles


